Resolution Ne.

FIND YEAR 2025

MERCER COUNTY INSURANCE FUND COMMISSION
BILLS LIST

31-25

WHEREAS, the Treasurer has certified thar funding & available w pay the following bills

BE IT RESQLVED that the Mercer County Insurance Tund Commissior, hereby
authorizes the Fund treasurer to issue warrants in payment of the following claims; and

FURTHER, that this authorization shall be made a permanent part of the records of the Commission.

Vendor.Name

NEW JERSEY COUNTIES EXCESS JOINT INSURANCE FUND

PERM A RISK MADAGENENT SERVICES
PERIWEA RISK M ANACGENENT SERVICES

THE ACTUARIAL ADVANTAGE

INSERVCO DNSURAINCE SERVICES

28T CENTURY MEDIA.PHILLY CLUSIER

SPARK CREATIVE GROUP LLC

LA MONTGOMERY RISX CONTROL

NI ADVAINCE WEDIA
NT ADVANCE MEDT A

ACRIURE NJ PARTNERS INS. SERVICES LLC

Commetrt

NICE- NP INSTALL 2023 0733

POSTAGE 0623
EXECU T3VE DIRECTOR 0723

ACTUARIAL SERVICES 0723

CLARM SERVICE FEE INV 0368.07235

A= 396353 AD 2718580 ON 31425

WEB UPDAIE ON 4823 iNV 64 0725

COISULTING SERVICES 07.25

A= 52097 INV 3150382 AD 10963243 371323
A= 32087 NV 3130389 AD 10000028 57123

RMCFEE 0025

Total Payments FY 2025

TOTAL PAYMENTS ALL FUND YEARS
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Dated:

- the availabiity of sutticient unencumbered finds in the proper accounts to fillyy pay the above claims.

Treasurer

JULY 20
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Invoice danount

1,663.520.40
1L,663,520.40

433
15,6501
15,656.05

75225
13325

nooan

17,833.33
17,333.33

20083
12,209.43
46.38
3538
9276

$,475.00
8,975.00

1,719,057.92

1,719,057.92



